32
99
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 997
997
Machine Safety & Limit Switches
M
ac

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
D4DS-Safety Interlocking Door Switch
Polymer Housing-Double Insulated
326-392.D4DS-K390° Key Adjustable
326-379.D4DS-K290° Key
326-367.D4DS-K1Straight Key
Accessories
326-331D4DS-5AFS2 NC
326-320D4DS-55FS1 NC + 1 NO
Dual Entry Types
326-318D4DS-1AFS2 NC
326-290D4DS-15FS1 NC + 1 NO
Single Entry Types
25+10+5+1+
Price EachOrder
Code